BHB College, Sarupeta SWAYAM enrollment list(D.EI.Ed)

SI. Name of the student Course details Contact No. Mail id Class Remarks
No.
Diploma in Elementar
Edurc)ation under NIOS (24 Guest
1 Alishree Talukdar 9864698820 alishreetalukdar@gmail.com Faculty,Dept.of
weeks course start from Asssamese
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementar
Eduiation under NIOS (;4 Guest
2 Jinti Smeeta Kakati 8822639076 | jintismeetakakatil234@gmail.com | Faculty,Dept.of
weeks course start from .
Sanskrit
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th Sem
3 sewali Kalita ucation under NIOS ( 7638894701 sewalikalital57 @gmail.com
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Ed ti der NIOS (24 6th Sem
4 Himashree Das ucation under NIOS { 8638030830 hdas4783@gmail.com
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th Sem
5 Barasha Uzir ucation under NIOS ( 9476696270 barashau@gmail.co
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementar
Edch)ation under NIOS (;4 Guest
6 Anasmita Bayan 9954589645 babybayan42 @gmail.com Faculty,Dept.of
weeks course start from .
Philosophy
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementar
Edch)ation under NIOS (;4 Guest
7 Palash Talukdar 7002449269 palashtalukdar67 @gmail.com Faculty,Dept.of
weeks course start from History

01/04/2023,Saturday



mailto:alishreetalukdar@gmail.com
mailto:jintismeetakakati1234@gmail.com
mailto:sewalikalita157@gmail.com
mailto:hdas4783@gmail.com
mailto:barashau@gmail.co
mailto:babybayan42@gmail.com
mailto:palashtalukdar67@gmail.com

Sanjuma Uzir

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

6001528416

sanjumauzir@gmail.com

Ex-Student

Rohit Boro

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

9101749883

rohitboro32@gmail.com

Ex-Student

10

Jeutimani Begum

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from

01/04/2023,Saturday

8822794249

jeutimanil8@gmail.com

6th Sem
Student

11

Suhana Akhtar

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

8822303234

asuhana825@gmail.com

6th Sem
Student

12

Gauranga Das

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

8638779431

gaurangadas86387@gmail.com

Ex-Student

13

Jupita Talukdar

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

7086626045

jupitatalukdar9751@gmail.com

6th Sem
Student

14

Barasha Baishya

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

6001015709

baishyabarasha807 @gmail.com

6th Sem
Student

15

Ankita Kalita

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday

8822382130

kalitaankita243@gmail.com

6th Sem
Student



mailto:sanjumauzir@gmail.com
mailto:rohitboro32@gmail.com
mailto:jeutimani18@gmail.com
mailto:asuhana825@gmail.com
mailto:gaurangadas86387@gmail.com
mailto:jupitatalukdar9751@gmail.com
mailto:baishyabarasha807@gmail.com
mailto:kalitaankita243@gmail.com

Diploma in Elementary

Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
16 Lipika Talukdar ucation under ( 9770800349 lipikatalukdar28@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
i th
17 Tinashree Das Education under NIOS (24 9707369799 tinashreedas203@gmail.com 6th Sem
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
i th
18 Namita Barman Education under NIOS (24 9864191043 namitabarman542@gmail.com 6th Sem
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
19 Nabanita Pathak ucation under NIOS ( 9394117209 hitapathak29@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th Sem
20 Deepsikha Das ucation under ( 6003675528 dasdeepsikha883@gmail.com
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Ed ti der NIOS (24
21 Trishna Barman ucation under ( 8638987166 trishnabarman43@gmail.com Ex-Student
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday
Dipl in El t
education under NIS (24 Guest
22 Anamika Das 7086656543 anamikadas6846@gmail.com Faculty,Dept of
weeks course start from Histor
01/04/2023,Saturday y
Dipl in El t
Education under NIS (24 Guest
23 Bhupali Deka 6000927309 bhupalidekapsc@gmailcom Faculty,Dept of
weeks course start from Pol.Science

01/04/2023,Saturday



mailto:lipikatalukdar28@gmail.com
mailto:tinashreedas203@gmail.com
mailto:namitabarman542@gmail.com
mailto:nitapathak29@gmail.com
mailto:dasdeepsikha883@gmail.com
mailto:trishnabarman43@gmail.com
mailto:anamikadas6846@gmail.com
mailto:bhupalidekapsc@gmailcom

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24

6th Sem

24 Jasmin Sultana 6000727844 jesminsultana4054@gmail.com
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24
25 Janmani Kalita ucation under ( 6002406361 janmanikalita50@gmail.com Ex-Student
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
26 Dhritisman Barman ucation under ( 8638757350 | dhritismanbarman121@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
27 Rabiya Khatun ucation under NIOS ( 6001395453 |  khatunrabiya20001@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
28 Rubul Ahmed ucation under NIOS ( 7002733838 rubulahmed265@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
29 Ajmina Khatun ucation under NIOS ( 6901672966 |  khatunajmina863@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
30 | Madhusmita Barman ucation under NIOS ( 6003064761 madhu1234567 @gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
31 Papari Das ucation under NIOS ( 8088428904 dasp87632@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student

01/04/2023,Saturday



mailto:jesminsultana4054@gmail.com
mailto:janmanikalita50@gmail.com
mailto:dhritismanbarman121@gmail.com
mailto:khatunrabiya20001@gmail.com
mailto:rubulahmed265@gmail.com
mailto:khatunajmina863@gmail.com
mailto:madhu1234567@gmail.com
mailto:dasp87632@gmail.com

Diploma in Elementary
Education under NIOS (24

32 Rwisumwi Uzir 6294259986 rwisumwiuzir@gmail.com Ex-Student
weeks course start from
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
33 Rimjim Kalita ucation under NIOS ( 9864823241 kalitarimjim86@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
i th
34 Jitumani Uzir Education under NIOS (24 8471883228 realgamrashima@gmail.com 6th Sem
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
35 Plorina Choudhury ucation under ( 9387429102 plorinachoudhury@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
36 Jonali Devi ucation under NIOS ( 9395265597 jonalido20@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
37 Priyabrat Talukdar vcation under ( 7002591713 priyabrattalukdar@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
38 Kabita Kalita ucation under NIOS ( 7099462618 kabitakalita758 @gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
39 Hridangi Das ucation under NIOS ( 8638281525 |  hridangidas86382@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student

01/04/2023,Saturday



mailto:rwisumwiuzir@gmail.com
mailto:kalitarimjim86@gmail.com
mailto:realgamrashima@gmail.com
mailto:plorinachoudhury@gmail.com
mailto:jonalido20@gmail.com
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mailto:hridangidas86382@gmail.com

Diploma in Elementary

Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
40 Krishna Das ucation under NIOS ( 9954585930 kb475924@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
41 Dhiramani Barman ucation under ( 6900636508 | dhiramanibarman537@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
i th
42 Kasturi Sarma Education under NIOS (24 8822866221 kasturisarmal33@gmail.com 6th Sem
weeks course start from Student
01/04/2023,Saturday
Diploma in Elementary
Educati der NIOS (24 6th S
43 Biva Das ucation under NIOS ( 9395290515 bivadas01@gmail.com em
weeks course start from Student

01/04/2023,Saturday



mailto:kb475924@gmail.com
mailto:dhiramanibarman537@gmail.com
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